PerioH XapbkoB-lNonTtaBa. Ce3oH 201500p JiboT H.BonuHckun, Big 21.06.2015, 05:30:00

MESCU' Pig  Bigctanb  [Mpunit J'Ii?)iy lWsuakictb bBan ngcrb }%'leng. Ac ony6iBHUK Kop, Kny6
1 556,671 13:17:09 = 7:47:09 191,63 100,00 1,96 366 2 Kornoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
2 556,671 13:20:08 7:50:08 184,07 99,80 392 7,33 1 Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
3 556,671 13:20:11  7:50:11 183,95 99,61 5,88 10,99 5 Konoc A.A. 250077 Xapkis
4 556,671 13:20:13 = 7:50:13 183,86 99,41 7,84 1465 3 Kornoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
5 556,671 13:20:16 = 7:50:16 183,74 99,22 980 1832 3 Kornoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
6 556,671 13:20:18 7:50:18 183,65 99,02 11,76 21,98 4 Kornoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
7 562,082 13:24:55 7:54:55 183,54 98,82 13,73 2564 1 OmensiHuyk 250080 Xapkis
8 556,671 13:30:48 8:00:48 157,80 98,63 15,69 29,30 Kornoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
9 556,671 13:31:34 8:01:34 155,96 9843 17,65 32,97 Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
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562,391 13:37:39  8:07:39
556,671 13:32:50  8:02:50
556,671 13:33:28  8:03:28
562,082 13:39:59 = 8:09:59
562,082 13:43:16  8:13:16
556,671 13:45:04 8:15:04
556,671 13:45:04 8:15:04
556,671 13:45:06 8:15:06
556,671 13:45:09 8:15:09
562,374 13:50:31  8:20:31
562,391 13:50:44 8:20:44
556,671 13:46:07 8:16:07
556,671 13:46:32 8:16:32
556,671 13:47:56 8:17:56
556,671 13:48:37 8:18:37
556,671 13:48:41 8:18:41
556,671 13:48:59  8:18:59
556,671 13:49:23  8:19:23
556,671 13:49:31  8:19:31
556,671 13:50:44  8:20:44
562,514 13:56:13  8:26:13
556,671 13:51:24 8:21:24
556,671 13:51:25 8:21:25
556,671 13:51:36  8:21:36
556,671 13:51:44 8:21:44
556,671 13:51:44 8:21:44
556,671 13:52:11  8:22:11
556,671 13:52:19  8:22:19
556,671 13:52:23  8:22:23
556,671 13:52:47  8:22:47
556,671 13:53:49 8:23:49
556,671 13:54:22  8:24:22
562,514 13:59:43  8:29:43
556,671 13:54:29  8:24:29
556,671 13:54:32  8:24:32
556,671 13:54:36  8:24:36
556,671 13:54:44  8:24:44
556,671 13:54:46  8:24:46
556,671 13:54:49  8:24:49
556,671 13:55:11  8:25:11
562,076 = 14:00:20 = 8:30:20
562,082 14:00:56 @ 8:30:56

153,27 98224 19,61 36,63
152,93 98,04 21,57 40,29

151,42 97,84 23,53 43,96
147,15 97,65 2549 4762

139,51 97,45 2745 51,28
124,44 96,67 3529 54,95
124,44 96,86 33,33 58,61

124,36 96,47 37,25 62,27

124,25 96,27 39,22 65,93
123,59 96,08 41,18 69,60

123,13 95,88 43,14 73,26
122,06 95,69 4510 76,92

121,12 95,49 47,06 80,59

117,96 95,29 49,02 84,25
116,43 95,10 50,98 87,91

116,28 9490 52,94 91,58
115,61 94,71 54,90 9524

114,72 94,51 56,86 98,90

114,42 94,31 58,82 102,56
111,71 94,12 60,78 106,23
111,21 93,92 62,75 109,89
110,23 93,73 64,71 113,55
110,20 93,53 66,67 117,22
109,79 93,33 68,63 120,88
109,50 92,94 72,55 124,54
109,50 93,14 70,59 128,21
108,50 92,75 7451 131,87
108,21 92,55 76,47 135,53
108,06 92,35 78,43 139,19
107,18 92,16 80,39 142,86
104,91 91,76 84,31 146,52
103,70 91,57 86,27 150,18
103,58 91,37 88,24 153,85
103,45 91,18 90,20 157,51
103,34 90,98 92,16 161,17
103,19 90,78 94,12 164,84
102,90 90,59 96,08 168,50
102,83 90,20 100,00 172,16
102,72 90,00 101,96 175,82
101,92 89,80 103,92 179,49
101,39 89,61 105,88 183,15
100,11 89,41 107,84 186,81

3opiH B. A. 250038 Xapkis
Konoc A. U. 250052 Xapkis
Konoc H. H. 250053 Xapkis
Pypa InN.M. 250081 Xapkis
Pypa InN.M. 250081 Xapkis
Konoc H. H. 250053 Xapkis
Konoc A.A. 250077 Xapkis
Konoc H. H. 250053 Xapkis
Konoc A. U. 250052 Xapkis
3opiHa A.B. 250070 Xapkis
3opiHa O. B. 250039 Xapkis
Konoc A.A. 250077 Xapkis
Konoc H. H. 250053 Xapkis
Konoc A. U. 250052 Xapkis
Konoc H. H. 250053 Xapkis
Konoc A.A. 250077 Xapkis
Konoc A.A. 250077 Xapkis
Konoc A.A. 250077 Xapkis
Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
Konoc H. H. 250053 XapkiB
Kispos T.O. 250072 Xapkis
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc H. H. 250053 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Kispos O.C. 250071 Xapkis
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc A. U. 250052 XapkiB
Konoc A.A. 250077 XapkiB
Konoc H. H. 250053 XapkiB
OmensHuyk B. . 250059 Xapkis
OmensH4yyk 250080 Xapkis
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562,514
576,222
562,082
562,391
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
562,391
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
562,391
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
562,391
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671
562,082
562,391
556,671
556,671
562,391
556,671
556,671
556,671
556,671

14:02:11
14:16:03
14:06:33
14:08:05
14:03:04
14:03:04
14:03:05
14:03:05
14:03:06
14:03:08
14:03:09
14:03:15
14:03:24
14:03:32
14:03:43
14:03:45
14:03:49
14:05:09
14:10:29
14:05:25
14:05:46
14:05:53
14:05:54
14:07:53
14:08:08
14:08:10
14:08:28
14:08:47
14:14:11
14:08:59
14:08:59
14:09:00
14:09:05
14:09:05
14:09:07
14:10:48
14:16:29
14:11:21
14:12:50
14:14:50
14:15:24
14:16:19
14:18:23
14:19:15
14:19:40
14:20:37
14:27:05
14:27:37
14:22:15
14:23:45
14:30:38
14:26:30
14:26:36
14:26:36
14:26:54

8:32:11
8:46:03
8:36:33
8:38:05
8:33:04
8:33:04
8:33:05
8:33:05
8:33:06
8:33:08
8:33:09
8:33:15
8:33:24
8:33:32
8:33:43
8:33:45
8:33:49
8:35:09
8:40:29
8:35:25
8:35:46
8:35:53
8:35:54
8:37:53
8:38:08
8:38:10
8:38:28
8:38:47
8:44:11
8:38:59
8:38:59
8:39:00
8:39:05
8:39:05
8:39:07
8:40:48
8:46:29
8:41:21
8:42:50
8:44:50
8:45:24
8:46:19
8:48:23
8:49:15
8:49:40
8:50:37
8:57:05
8:57:37
8:52:15
8:53:45
9:00:38
8:56:30
8:56:36
8:56:36
8:56:54

1098,27
1095,38
1088,15
1085,52
1084,99
1084,99
1084,95
1084,95
1084,92
1084,85
1084,81
1084,60
1084,28
1084,00
1083,62
1083,55
1083,40
1080,60
1080,52
1080,04
1079,31
1079,06
1079,03
1074,90
1074,38
1074,31
1073,69
1073,03
1072,89
1072,62
1072,62
1072,58
1072,41
1072,41
1072,34
1068,88
1068,20
1067,75
1064,72
1 060,66
1059,52
1057,67
1053,54
1051,81
1050,98
1049,10
1046,55
1046,08
1045,88
1042,94
1040,24
1037,60
1037,40
1037,40
1036,83

89,22
89,02
88,63
88,04
87,65
87,84
87,25
87,45
87,06
86,86
86,67
86,47
86,27
86,08
85,69
85,49
85,29
84,71
84,51
84,31
84,12
83,92
83,73
83,33
83,14
82,94
82,75
82,55
82,35
81,96
82,16
81,76
81,37
81,57
81,18
80,98
80,78
80,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

109,80
111,76
115,69
121,57
125,49
123,53
129,41
127,45
131,37
133,33
135,29
137,25
139,22
141,18
145,10
147,06
149,02
154,90
156,86
158,82
160,78
162,75
164,71
168,63
170,59
172,55
174,51
176,47
178,43
182,35
180,39
184,31
188,24
186,27
190,20
192,16
194,12
196,08
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

190,48
194,14
197,80
201,47
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Kisipos O.C.

Bangypa M.I.

OmensH4Yyk
3opiH B. A.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A.A.
3opiH B. A.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A.A.
3opiH B. A.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc A.A.
Konoc H. H.
3opiHa O. B.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc AA.
Konoc AA.
Konoc A. U.
Konoc AA.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc H. H.
Pypa .M.
3opiHa O. B.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc A. U.
3opiH B. A.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc AA.
Konoc H. H.
Konoc AA.

250071
250086
250080
250038
250053
250053
250077
250077
250052
250053
250077
250053
250052
250077
250077
250052
250077
250077
250038
250077
250052
250052
250077
250052
250053
250052
250052
250077
250038
250077
250052
250077
250052
250052
250077
250053
250039
250052
250053
250077
250077
250052
250077
250053
250053
250053
250081
250039
250053
250052
250038
250053
250077
250053
250077

XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
Xapkis
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB
XapkiB




